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

317 Su. 11th. 30x60, $25.
W. FARNAM SMITH & CO..

1320 Farnam St. Doug. 106
of these fine modern bungalows, with difSherman Ave. and Sherwood. Only 132.50

per mo. See janitor In basement apart "CLOSE-I- SNAP."ferent designs. Built by day labor. Large

Every lot One Tollar Pown and Fifty
Cents a Week, without IntTcut, Hn tea-

man on all day Stimluy. Ttike
Benson car to 69lh Ave. nd our frt
Htito will take you to Mornlngslde all
day and evening.

enclosed sleeping porch, and open porch
on second floor. 2 rooms, finished, and a
store room on third floor, (junrter-aawe-

ment or call o IT ice, Doug. 1009.
SCOTT & HILL CO. 2512-1- Farnam. 35x75, full basement, frt A corner lot near High school, soxsr oak finish first floor and birch finish sec

Part of lot Is Improved and brings $100steam-heate- flat, 1st floor, cor., new ond floor. Oak floors throughout except
per month rent.decorated locker, laundry In basement. a Hie. Klne garage for 3 cars, with :

auhott 4 Patterson Blk., City.
PA Rial? Acreage, city property and' ranches

for ""sale and exchange. W. O. Morgan,
litis, Cuming St. Douglas 1466.

KQU 1TY in good 9 r. house for cottaee ;

W0X'n !L3,30.?' 'oH1 106a after 10 a. m..
CAN acii or exchange anything you have.
A0J!ffrr.J ,.j Canaa McCnyua Bldg.

Summer, $22.60. 1812 Maple. Red 1881,

elevator.
1727 Howard, 20x40, $30.00.
2577 Cuming, $16.00.
1813 St. Mary's Ave. $40.00.

FIRST TRUST COMPANY.
Doug. 1151. 303 So. l$th.

ment driveway to same. Locatrd on east
The whole thing goes for $6,600; $2,600 front lot, 63x127 feet on 32nd Ht.,TWO and three room furnished and un

living room, sun room, butlt-l- book-

cases, targe dining room, built-i- buffet.
Convenient kitchen and pantry; has grade
door entrance; full basement; three bed-
rooms and bath. See these on 32nd Ave.,
between Jackson and Jones; within walk-
ing distance from down-tow- Easy
terms.

SCOTT & HILL CO.,
Quality Home Builders,

Doug. 1009. Ground Ft. McCague Btdg.

N. P. DODGE & CO.,

16th and llnrney.
cash, balance $44 per month. Act quick. Boulevard. One block from street car line

and H block from Hunsrom Park on a
furnished modern apartments. Ten per
mo. and upwards. Adults. 4758 N. 24th

II. A. WOLF.street. FOR RENT.
REAL ESTATE lnvtm.nt.1106 N. 22D mod. flat, steel range, gas

high point.
House built 3 years. Price only $7,000,

which Is murh below original cost A

bargain for some one. Investigate.
B14 Ware Blk.Very fine store room, located at 24th and

Leavenworth Sts. Reasonable rent. For TWO LOTS CHEAPplate, kitchen cabinet, water paid, 119.
RASP BROS., Douglas 1653. DUNDEE GEORGE & COMPANY,

further information call
CALKINS & CO.,

Douglas 1313. City Nat'l Bank Bldg. A fine frame residence with rnone u. 766. 0I City Nat'l Bk. Bldg.South.

WEST FARNAM DISTRICT
M. 6x110 ft; east front, on paved street,

surrounded by good homes, one block from
Joslyn's residence. Price $3,300 for both,
delivered clear; will sell separately at
$1,660. These are the cheapest good lot

A GOOD LOCATION"
FOR STORES OR APART-

MENT HOUSES IN
DUNDEE

living room, don, dining room, kitchen,
and pantry on first floor; three bedrooms.STORES.

FIELD CLUBModern store .room and basement, 623
S. 16th St. ; fine location for groceries $6,600 Beautiful corner lot, south ,

7 rooms, new, completely dec

bath and sleeping porch on second floor;
large attic over entire house. This home
Is strictly modern and nicely finished In
oak and oak floors. Furnace heat. Located
at 106 N .49th St. Price $4,600. Can make

and meats.
CONRAD YOUNG,

822 Brandois Theater. Doug. 1671.

we know of In this district.
UEORUE ANP COMPANY,

Phone D. 766. $02 City Natl. Uk. Bldg.

THE NEW BERKELEY
OPEN TODAY

2:00 TO 5 :00 P.M.
JUST COMPLETED

orated; fine fixtures; fireplace, book'
cases, oak and white enamel finish

FOR SALE OR RENT,

WELL LOCATED,

ALL MODERN BUNGALOW,

li BLOCKS FROM CAR LINE,!

This house is all modern, with oak finish
In the living room, dining room and den.

Furnace heat; Ane lawn; cement walks
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

$300 down, price $3,200, easy
terms, but want an offer; must
sell at once. Would consider a
good lot ; has a nice garage ;

south front; built for a home.
Address S 276, Omaha Bee.

baTdnew, m7$ 2T6 J.

OWNER WILL TAKE LOTSMALL Btore, near postoffice, $25. G. P.
Stebblns, 1610 Chicago. Remember these beautiful lots only nne

1614 Harney St.

furnish up one of these cozy apartments.
MAKE YOUR SELECTION TODAY.

OMAHA'S LARGEST RENTAL AGENCY.

HASTINGS & HEYDEN,
1614 Harney. Tyler 50.

STOKE building, living rooms In rear. 2006
N. 20th. Douglas 1863.

short block from MILLER PARK are
priced .at about what you would
have to pay in otn?r s auuuions,

TRADE YOUR COTTAGE
For this house, not new, but In the

very best of repair, fully modern, dandy
east front lot, 40 ft. frontage, street paved,
located at 114 So. 29th. Only 12 blocks
west of postoffice, 1 block north of Far-
nam St., where values are doubling almost
each year. Price $4,000, or can make easy

If situated in the west part 01 me city.Offices and Desk Room. We have just completed an all modern.

As part payment on a beautiful new
all modern home, finished In hard

wood throughout. Many special features,
such as bullt-l- bookcases, kitchen cabi-

net, etc. Completely modern In every re-

spect. Including fixtures, screens, sodding,
ttfde walks, etc. Price $4,100. If you have
a good lot or two or three cheap lots, will
take same as part payment For further
Informatjon call Harney 6034 today, or
after 6 p. m. weeks days.

Apt. in URBAN A, between
Poppleton and Woolworth Aves. Fifteen Prices $800 to 8B0 a few cornersoak finished bungalow In the north part$16 Nice large office. Ware Blk.

$15 Double office In Ware Blk.minutes ride. Booming, artistic aecora-tiona- .

Large tile bath room. Large porch.
of city, that the right party can buy
at above price and on easy terms. Thereterms.$100 Very lrge space on 3d f loor , of

All outside rooms. To effect rental will

slightly higher.

Terms very reasonable.

Reserve your lot now.

Is one bedroom down and two bedroomsWare Blk., with large vault RASP BROS., and bath up. Upstairs bedrooms unflnmake reduction to 1st of October.
HASTINGS HEYDEN, 1614 Har, Ty. 60. 106 McCague Bldg.Doug 1653. lshed, but will finish If desired. GoodA. WOLF,

BIG SNAP INmodern apartment, with heat and
janitor service; walking distance; 420 So.
26th Avenue $40.00

614 Ware Blk. Douglas 8068.
location, corner tot, cement sidewalks, etc.
JEFF W. BEDFORD & SON. Doug. 3392.

NEW BUNGALOW"
CATHEDRAL DISTRICT HOME.

FARNAM STREET"
Have a very line piece of Farnam street

frontage, right In the center of activities;
have prlew that will certainly interest
the Investor; should double In value within
the next five years; can subdivide or can
give purchaser anything up to 200 feat
Price $r.0 per foot, INVESTIGATE.

, CALKINS & CO.,
Pourlaa HI J. City Null Bank Blda1.

FOR SALE
WHOLSALE BUILDING,
ABOUT 28,000 SQ. FEET

6 story and bssement brick building, lo-
cated on Harney car line at northwest
corner of 11th and Harney Sts. Bteam
heat, freight elevator. Building now occu-
pied by Hcott Tent and Awning Co. For
prlca and terms see,

GEORGE Sr. COMPANY

BENSON & MYERS CO.,
424 Omaha National Bank Bldg.

W. Farnam Smith & Co.,
13S0 Farnam at. Tal. Doug. 10114.

H. M. CHRISTIE, Manalor,
Real Eatata Department.

WE AD BLDG- - 18th and Farnam Sts., de-

sirable suites of rooms facing court house
lawn. Excellent light and cool.

Baldrlge Bldg., 20th and Farnam Sts.,
several fine rooms facing Farnam St Sea
F. D. Wead, Agent, Doug. 171.

New sleeping porch, oak finish
throughout, all the new built-i- n features;
south front, close to car, ton minutes to
16th and Harney Sts.; very cheap; re-

duced price Owner. Douglas 1S2.

NEW HOUSE
SOUTH 24th STREET

Just completed, a new all mod-

ern home at 2311 8. 24th 8t Oak finish
lh 2 rooms, hard pine In the balance. We
can absolutely guarantee this house to
be well built In every detail, For any-
one employed tn South Omaha or In the
south part of Omaha lots location for a
home Is Ideal. Paved street, paving all
paid for. Price $3,860. Terms If desired.

We are Just completing a five. room
bungalow with bath. It Is finished In
oak, bullt-l- features and
lighting fixtures; full basement; large
attic. Located 3911 North 26th St. Price

Apt. with 3 room accommodations;
2719 Dewey Ave. Close in. Bullt-l- bed.
$23 to $27.
HASTINGS A HEYDEN. 1614 Har. Ty. $0.

$3,160. Easy terms.6 ROOMS No. 2 Georgia, 1040 Georgia Ave.,
DUNDEE, 5004 BURT.

' Small cottage for sale, modern In every
respect Ideal home for newly married,
or couple without family. Phone Walnut
2071.

NORRIS & NORRIS,
Fine Suite

for
Doctor and Dentist

Let us show you.
The Bee Building,

Office Room 103.

$37.60. Months rent free.
PETERS TRUST CO.. Douglas 898. FIRST TO COME

FIRST CHOICE
400 Bee Bldg. Phnne Douglas 4270.

THE BYRON REED CO.,steam heated apartment; very
desirable. The Cbula Vista. 30th and PRAIRIE PARK Most artistic district InONE of the best drug Btores In state; will

city. No sheds, alleys, chickens, ashes, Phona Pong. 217. 212 South 17th St.Poppleton. Conrad Young, 822 Branaels 11 sightly lots, full sice, In BEDFORD
PLACE. Your choice $200 on term to

take property up to $4,000, balance casn;
price $7,600; doing fine business; act
quick. 404 Ware Blk. Phone Red 6446.

Theater, uoug. 1671.
DESIRABLE office rooms in the remodelled

Crounse block, 113 N. 16th St. (opposite
postoffice), $10 to $15 per month. Conrad
Young, 822 Brandels Theater. Doug. 1571.

tin cans or dead cats. Has steam heated
press brick community garage and club
house. Houses and lots $4,600 to $6,600

Doug. 766. $03 City Nat. Bank Bldg.TWO apartments, one apart suit Don't miss this chance.
Thres full lots, fenced and In timothy.

NEAR HANSCOM PANK
JUST COMPLETEDOWNER will selll 6 and new, modment. South Twenty-secon- d St 404 Ware

In Omaha Heights, $300 lor all three
overlook boulevard.ern house at a bargain, walnut azss.Bis. Phone Red 6446. Miscellaneous.

with paving paid in full, h casn,
balance 1 per cent monthly or will build
to suit purchaser. B. J Scannell. Doug.
398 or Colfax 3611.

Five rooms; new bungalow, absolutelyFIRST floor, 4 or 6 rooms; modern; on Determine where you want a cheap JottLARGE, light basement at 16th and How-

ard; low rent Wright A Lasbury. D. 162.Boulevard. Tel. Harney 6Zs. North. and call on me. Dexter U Thomas, ia

LOOK THIS UP.
Owner wants to retire and will take

very low price for his property of houses
and 3 store buildings, garage and barn,
now renting for $176 per month and can
easily be Increased to $300. Prlca $16,000.
$6,000 rash and balance on terms to suit
purchaser.

P. J. TEBBENS CO.,
60S Omaha Nat. Bk. Phons D. 11811

mod. flat, 2308 8. 24, $20. H. 4711. Bee Bldg.

"POPCORN MACHINE
DOWNTOWN HOME

NO CAR FARE TO PATMiscellaneous. REAL ESTATE IMPROVED

modern, oak rtnisn, targe living room,
bullt-l- n bookcases; large dining room;
kitchen, two bedrooms and bath; full
basement; large attic; large lot; sonv
fruit; close to car line and school. Price
$3,400; can be bought on easy terms, 2030
Martha fit. Let us give you further par-
ticulars, y

SCOTT & HILL CO.,
Doug. 100$. Ground Fl. McCague Bldg.

Cretor Combination Popcorn and Peanut
machine which cost new $460; will takeWest. 1016 Burt St. Is only four blocks west of the
$160, $76 cash, balance monthly pay.Ford factory; 6 rooms and bath, modorn A BIG LITTLE BARGAIN.

JLIIKtarv In fllrtnti UIM n .!cottage, beautiful shade; must sacrifice
for $2,100, about $600 cash, balance like

menta of lift eacn. in s conai-tlon- .

In operation now. Address
Pee.rent Bee It today and make your propo-

sition at 423 Paxton Blk. Tel. D. 2161. LOT In Clairmcmt Add., on Blvd.; buy from

state, house, business lot pres-
ent home or Investment; good futura;
reduced to $1,360.

GEORGE G. WALLACE,
614 Keeline Bldg.

PAGE APARTMENTS,

811 South Slat (Boulevard).

Apt No. 2, 6 roms, 1st fir., $45.
Apt No. 6, 6 rooms and sleeping porch,

3rd flloor, $65.
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